16
Two-stage lifting column
Highlights / Features:
• �Excellent installation height/
stroke length ratio
• Self-locking, even at max. load
• Fixing slots in external profile
Options:

Code No. Type
Push force
[N]
Pull force
[N]
Lifting
speed
[mm/s]
Total travel
[mm]
Installation
dimension
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
QSL32BA180460 RKSlimlift Eclipse 1000   500 19 460 610 6.0
QSL32BA380460 RKSlimlift Basic 1000   500 19 460 610 6.0
QSL10BD380285 RKSlimlift Basic 4000 2000 5 285 610 7.0
System components
Code No. Accessories
Controls
QST20H12AA000 MultiControl II duo - Basic

r
Code No. Type
Push force
[N]
Pull force
[N]
Lifting speed
[mm/s]
Total travel
[mm]
Installation
dimension
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
QSL25BA290300 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1000 1000 15 300 480 ~4.5
QSL25BA190300 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1000 1000 15 300 480 ~4.5
QSL25BA290400 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1000 1000 15 400 580 ~5.3
QSL25BA190400 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1000 1000 15 400 580 ~5.3
QSL25BA290430 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1000 1000 15 430 610 ~5.5
QSL25BA190430 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1000 1000 15 430 610 ~5.5
QSL25BA290500 RKSlimlift EM Basic 1000 1000 15 500 680 ~6.0
QSL25BA190500 RKSlimlift EM Eclipse 1000 1000 15 500 680 ~6.0
System components
Code No. Accessories
Controls
QST20H12AA000 MultiControl II duo - Basic